
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S1153 -  BUSERESERE SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F

M 71 8 0 0 0

T 71 8 0 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S1153-0501 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 71-B

S1153-0502 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 56-D

S1153-0503 M 12 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 57-D,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 56-D

S1153-0504 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 62-C

S1153-0505 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 70-B,     ENG 70-B

S1153-0506 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 59-D

S1153-0507 M 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 61-C

S1153-0508 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 70-B

S1153-0509 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 60-C

S1153-0510 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 65-C

S1153-0511 M 8 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 79-B

S1153-0512 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 66-C

S1153-0513 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 74-B

S1153-0514 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 73-B

S1153-0515 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 59-D

S1153-0516 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 64-C

S1153-0517 M 7 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 70-B,     ENG 74-B

S1153-0518 M 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 72-B

S1153-0519 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 66-C

S1153-0520 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 67-C

S1153-0521 M 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 74-B

S1153-0522 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 75-B

S1153-0523 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 65-C

S1153-0524 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 72-B

S1153-0525 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 77-B

S1153-0526 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 56-D

S1153-0527 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 69-C

S1153-0528 M 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 80-A

S1153-0529 M 6 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 80-A,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 79-B,     

BAM  52-D

S1153-0530 M 6 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  60.5-C

S1153-0531 M 6 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  81-A

S1153-0532 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 77-B,     

BAM  41.5-E

MARIMA MAFURU PIMA  

MASUMBUKO SABASABA TANZANIA  

RICHARD MUUNGANO MSELELEKO  

ROBERT SAMWEL MSWANZALI  

SABUKA JULIUS MAGELE  

HARUNI FLUGENCE DOMINIKO  

ISACK BUNZARI EZEKIEL  

ISRAEL RICHARD KALUGUNE  

JAFETI JUMA KASANGA  

JIFTI NGEMERA JONSONI  

JOSEPHAT DEUS LUSANA  

AMAN SHIJA NGUSA  

AMANI ISACK AMANI  

BEATUS SAID HAMBUHAMBU  

FULL NAME

ABEL SAMOJA MASANYIWA  

ALENI LUCAS WANYUMBONA  

AMON CLAVERY BONIPHACE  

AUDAX MTALEMWA SOSTENES  

BERNAD REUBEN KAZINGO  

SALVANTORY JUMANNE KAITIRA  

SAMBE JOSEPH MASONGA  

SHABAN OMARY SAID  

SOSTENES YUSUFU BITULO  

TANDULA MAGEMBE JIPEME  

ABELI SOSPETER JACOB  

JULIANI RWEBEMBELA NELSON  

ELIAS ANDREA MATHIAS  

ELIEZA DAUDI LUFONDOLI  

ELISHA MASUMBUKO MATHIAS  

ERENERIUS BUBELWA CHARLES  

EVARIST CHEMU LUCAS  

FURAHA SUDDI MSWANGO  
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S1153-0533 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 79-B,     

BAM  62-C

S1153-0534 M 5 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 79-B,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  63-C

S1153-0535 M 6 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 75-B,     BAM  

58.5-D

S1153-0536 M 6 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 86-A,     

BAM  54-D

S1153-0537 M 8 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  48.5-E

S1153-0538 M 6 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  69-C

S1153-0539 M 6 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 84-A,     

BAM  61.5-C

S1153-0540 M 4 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 81-A,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 83-A,     

BAM  73-B

S1153-0541 M 4 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 86-A,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 87-A,     

BAM  82-A

S1153-0542 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 82-A,     

BAM  48-E

S1153-0543 M 5 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 87-A,     

BAM  67-C

S1153-0544 M 8 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  42.5-E

S1153-0545 M 6 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  57-D

S1153-0546 M 5 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 80-A,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 83-A,     

BAM  72.5-B

S1153-0547 M 4 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 82-A,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 81-A,     

BAM  58.5-D

S1153-0548 M 4 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 83-A,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 81-A,     

BAM  78.5-B

S1153-0549 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 82-A,     

BAM  47-E

S1153-0550 M 4 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 85-A,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 83-A,     

BAM  74.5-B

S1153-0551 M 4 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 83-A,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 82-A,     

BAM  75-B

S1153-0552 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  78.5-B

S1153-0553 M 6 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  84-A

S1153-0554 M 3 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 85-A,     CHE 83-A,     BIO 87-A,     

BAM  79-B

S1153-0555 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 84-A,     

BAM  46-E

S1153-0556 M 6 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 80-A,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  54-D

S1153-0557 M 5 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  61-C

S1153-0558 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 77-B,     

BAM  40.5-E

FADHILI ABDUNURU HUSSEIN  

FRANK PASCHAL MAKOYE  

FRANK PETRO DEO  

FRANK SABUNI MICHAEL  

FRED FABIAN ELIAS  

JAPHET JUMA MATHIAS  

JASTINI DANFOD LIMBE  

JEREMIA JOHN USIGE  

JONATHAN JEPHTA YUDA  

JONSON OCHIENG' MNYORO  

JOSHUA MERMANIA BOKORA  

ELASMUS FIDELIS PROTAS  

EMMANUEL AMOS SHIJA  

EMMANUEL SAAMBILI ELIAS  

ERICK TIMOTHEO THOMAS  

EVODI EMIL FARES  

FABIAN FRANSISCO JOHN  

CALVIN DAVID CHARLES  

DERICK MALIMI LUFUNGULO  

DEUS PETER DEUS  

DICKSON NICHOLAUS DICKSON  

DIONIS ELIAS LUCAS  

EDGER JUMA NG'HANGA  

BENEDICTO GEOFFREY LIANA  

BONIPHACE KONDELA MUHANGULA  

BYARUGABA SALABWE PETER  
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S1153-0559 M 6 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  60-C

S1153-0560 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  43.5-E

S1153-0561 M 7 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  37.5-S

S1153-0562 M 6 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  58-D

S1153-0563 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  51-D

S1153-0564 M 7 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  43-E

S1153-0565 M 6 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  48.5-E

S1153-0566 M 8 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  47-E

S1153-0567 M 5 I
G/S 47-E,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 84-A,     BAM  

70-B

S1153-0568 M 6 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  83-A

S1153-0569 M 7 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  54-D

S1153-0570 M 9 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  39-S

S1153-0571 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  62.5-C

S1153-0572 M 7 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 79-B,     

BAM  59-D

S1153-0573 M 7 I
G/S 48-E,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  56-D

S1153-0574 M 6 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  71.5-B

S1153-0575 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  44-E

S1153-0576 M 4 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 80-A,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 88-A,     

BAM  83-A

S1153-0577 M 5 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 82-A,     

BAM  70-B

S1153-0578 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  71-B

S1153-0579 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  66.5-C

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

GEITA

79

1.8499 Grade B (Very Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

2 / 29

VICENT COSMAS SYLIVESTER  

ZEPHANIA KULWA NG'OBOKO  

  

PASCHAL AMOS THOBIAS  

PASCHAL GODFREY PASCHAL  

RIZIKI SOKOINE CHAYUNGA  

SHALOM PASCHAL MISHITA  

SIMON BACHENGELEHI ROBERT  

TONY EMMANUEL JISSANGA  

MCHUNGA MABULA LENGA  

NANGALE MATHIAS ELIAS  

NDAMAYAPE KAFULA FAUSTINE  

NTULANALWO LWITAKUBI NTULANARO  

NYANDA MASUNGA DOTTO  

ONESMO SALUM JOSEPH  

KAZIMILI PHILIPO RUTONDA  

KHARID GERALD KATETE  

KUBAGOLA KALEKWA SYLIVESTER  

MASHAURI ROBERT NANGALE  

MATHIAS CHARLES MAGANIKO  

MATHIAS PAUL EDWARD  

JOSIA MESHACK NYANDA  
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CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

79 79 3.1709 12 / 30 65 / 207 Grade C (Good)

28 28 2.7679 8 / 27 47 / 181 Grade C (Good)

28 28 3.1429 2 / 18 13 / 154 Grade C (Good)

28 28 2.5893 7 / 25 19 / 168 Grade B (Very Good)

51 51 2.0392 2 / 15 11 / 118 Grade B (Very Good)

51 51 2.6176 3 / 18 21 / 146 Grade C (Good)

51 51 1.4706 6 / 16 14 / 140 Grade A (Excellent)

51 51 2.9902 2 / 20 15 / 153 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F

0 4 45 25 5 0          0

0 7 20 1 0 0          0

0 2 14 12 0 0          0

1 12 10 5 0 0          0

11 27 13 0 0 0          0

1 20 25 5 0 0          0

28 22 1 0 0 0          0

5 11 10 11 12 2          0

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

11 / 177

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

BAM 

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025


